B-TronTR-C24VAC18p05A AC 24Vv 18Channel 5AMP Non-Fused Breaker Power Distributors
• Eighteen (18) PTC protected outputs.
• Output fuses are rated @ 500 mA.
• 115VAC 50/60Hz, 1.45 amp input.
• Input fuse is rated @ 3.5 amp.
• AC or DC power LED Indicator.
• Unit maintains camera synchronization.
Dimensions: 12 inch (30.48 cm) H × 12 inch (30.48 cm) W × 4 inch (10.16 cm) 0.
1/2” and 3/4” combination knockouts.
• 24VAC power for CCTV cameras, heaters, and other video accessories.
Introducing the B-Tron TR-C24VAC18P05A AC 24V 18Channel 5AMP Non-Fused Breaker
Power Distributors, also known as a power distribution box. Security systems have been specifically
developed for this particular device. It helps installers control power to many CCTV cameras from
one place. With this power distribution box, you can install your camera in a neat and organized
way.
With the B-Tron TR-C24VAC18P05A power supply box, you can convert AC power into DC
power. An input power transformer reduces the voltage to the level needed by the load. This
process makes sure the cameras get the right voltage and keeps the power supply from the mains
for safety.
Functions